Startliste — MTBO DM Lang 2022

2022-06-11

D/H12
11:17
11:20
11:23

D17
11:28

D21

12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09

D40

11:00
11:03
11:06

D50

11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18

D60

11:21
11:24
11:27

D70

11:02
11:05
11:08
11:11
11:14

H17
11:22
11:25

H20
12:01

H21

12:00
12:03
12:06
12:09
12:12
12:15

Kristine Skouboe
Emil Lindahl
Martha Kliver Holm Jensen

Miri Brunstedt Ngrgaard

Ceecilie Ruelgkke Christoffersen
Birka @hlenschlaeger Nielsen
Camilla Sggaard

Nikoline Holm Splittorff

Runa lversen
Tine Gade Hansen
Katja Brunstedt

Karen Sejrsgaard-Jacobsen
Gigi Sucksdorff

Berit Harfot

Marianne Lynge Krogh

Tove Sonne Andersen
Bente Madsen
S@s Munch Hansen

Birgit Hausner
Kirsten Brunstedt
Ansa MacLassen
Ellis Byrgiel Sommer
Vibeke Vogelius

Viktor Alexander Magtengaard
Magnus Lindahl

Patrick Reibert Hansen

Allan Jensen

Andreas Bergmann

Oliver Friis

Mikkel Brunstedt Ngrgaard
Morten Ornhagen

Mads Troelsgard

6100 meter
Horsens OK
OK Melfar
Karup OK

15375 meter
OK @ST Birkergd

30050 meter

OK JST Birkerad
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

FIF Hillerad

22475 meter
Horsens OK
Aalborg OK

OK JST Birkerad

22475 meter
Amager OK
Allergd OK
Horsens OK
Kolding OK

22475 meter

OK JST Birkergd
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK Sorg

11425 meter

OK S.G.

OK JST Birkergd
Navet

OK JST Birkergd
Silkeborg OK

15375 meter
Allerad OK
OK Melfar

22475 meter
Allergd OK

35000 meter
Silkeborg OK
Allergd OK
Horsens OK

OK JST Birkerad
OK Snab

Lyngby OK

MeOS 2022-06-09 17:23:59, D/H12, (1/3)

Start 2

8654587
8143215
8009290

Start 2
8030406

Start

8240592
8631592
8140891
8664229

Start
891872
8664240
8290174

Start

7003113
8662154
8009299
8008900

Start

8005183
8250259
2083201

Start 2

8662156
8130748
8240449
8033386
8670222

Start 2
8631618
8628450

Start
8030304

Start

8640539
8009102
8200996
8010313
8037100
8645172



H40

11:02
11:05
11:08
11:11
11:14
11:17

H50

11:01
11:04
11:07
11:10
11:13
11:16
11:19
11:22

H60

11:00
11:03
11:06
11:09
11:12
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:24
11:27
11:30
11:33
11:36
11:39
11:42
11:45

H70

11:29
11:32
11:35
11:38
11:41

D/H75
11:01
11:04
11:07
11:10
11:13
11:16
11:19

Allan Mansson

Johan MacLassen
Janus Storland Hghne
Carsten Mortensen
Rasmus KllUver Jensen
Steven Hansen

Morten Bang Ngrgaard
Claus Rasmussen
Peter Sandvang

Steen Leisner Larsen
Ulrich Ghisler

Bjarne Hoffmann
Anders Harfot

Jens Jgrgen Hansen

Jens Bentsen
Bjarke Sucksdorff
Lemmie Rotving
Seren Tarp

John Michelsen
Jens Kristian Kjeergaard
Per Seidelin

Sonny Myrefelt
Gunner Sie

Henrik Jargensen
Laus Seir Hansen
Kim Rud

Jan Magller

Troels Bent Hansen
Jan Johansen

Kurt Thuesen

Kurt Petersen
Keld Johnsen
Jagrgen Nielsen
Leif E. Larsen
Niels Duedahl

John Rasmussen
Jes Henrik Steen
Erik Damgaard

Per Allan Pedersen
Klaus Olsen

Sgren Bjgrngen
Jan Hausner

32025 meter
Allergd OK
Navet

OK Sorg
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Karup OK

OK JST Birkerad

30275 meter

OK JST Birkergd
OK Roskilde

FIF Hillerad
Allergd OK

OK @ST Birkerad
Mariager Fjord OK
Horsens OK
Farum OK

28100 meter
OK JST Birkerad
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
OK Pan

Allergd OK

OK Pan

Lyngby OK
Nybro OK
Sollerad OK
Allergd OK
Helsingar SOK
Kolding OK
Navet

Allergd OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
FSK Orientering

22475 meter
Faaborg OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
Allergd OK
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK JST Birkergd

15375 meter
Navet

OK JST Birkergd
Faaborg OK

OK FROS
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK JST Birkergd
OK S.G.

MeOS 2022-06-09 17:23:59, H40, (2/3)

Start

8033367
8261082
8625624
1395523
1399466
8629596

Start

8140772
8009138
1411618
8657157
8009304
8281169
8661580
8307006

Start

8009124
8009105
8635888
8089693
1428709
8089607
8664211
8003838
1401718
8626198
8016647
8646097
8161062
8664222
8620979
2049952

Start
428893
8201150
8635882
8692019
8271048

Start 2

8664486
8664252
8089677
8002518
8638413
8120444
8662157



D/H80
11:20
11:23
11:26

Aben 3

Dolfi Rotovnik
Arne Steen Sagrensen
Jack Skrydstrup

Agneta Olsson
Allan Skouboe

11425 meter
Tisvilde Hegn OK
OK @ST Birkergd
Kolding OK

11425 meter
Nybro OK
Horsens OK

MeOS 2022-06-09 17:23:59, D/H80, (3/3)

Start 2

8243148
8180142
8220238

Start 2
8006336
8661590



